 District 5-AA Baseball Master Schedule 2019
Friday March 22                                                      Tuesday March 26 (Week 1)
 McCamey @ Fort Hancock                                   Fort Hancock @ McCamey
[bookmark: _GoBack]Eldorado @ Van Horn (DH on 3-23)                                              
Ozona @ Christoval                                                 Christoval @ Ozona

Friday March 29                                                       Tuesday April 2 (Week 2)
Fort Hancock @ Van Horn                                      Van Horn @ Fort Hancock
McCamey @ Ozona                                                  Ozona @ McCamey
Christoval @ Eldorado                                             Eldorado @ Christoval

Friday April 5                                                             Tuesday April 9 (Week 3)
Ozona @ Fort Hancock (DH on 5-6)
Van Horn @ Christoval (DH on 5-6)                                                                 
Eldorado @ McCamey                                             McCamey @ Eldorado

Friday April 12                                                            Tuesday April 16 (Week 4)
Fort Hancock @ Christoval (DH on 4-13)                                                                                
Ozona @ Eldorado                                                      Eldorado @ Ozona
McCamey @ Van Horn                                                Van Horn @ McCamey

Friday April 19                                                               Tuesday April 23 (Week 5)
Eldorado @ Fort Hancock (DH on 4-20)                  
 Christoval @ McCamey                                             McCamey @ Christoval
Van Horn @ Ozona                                                      Ozona @ Van Horn  

Note: 
If dates of games need to be changed notify the other teams in the district but must be played in the same week.  

